Voter Check-in Details with

Signatures

Election Name

County Name

Schleicher County

November 4, 2025 Joint

Report
From
To

10/30/25 6:47 AM
10/29/25 8:00 AM
10/29/25 5:00 PM
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Name

JIMMY AGUILAR

JOE RICHARD ANDREWS IlI
JANET POPE ANDREWS
RAMIRO ESPINOSA BARAJAS
SHARON LYNN BELK
CHRISTY COWDEN BROWN
ANNA AGUILAR BUITRON
MONTY WAYNE BYBEE JR
PETER FREDERICK CASE
ANGELA RUSSELL CASE
ROSA BELMAN CASTILLEJA
WILLIAM FRANK EDMISTON JR
STACEY RENEE ELLINGWOOD
LINDA LOU FISHER

LEWIS B FOLEY

JUDY LEA FOLEY

RAHEGYN ELAINE FRANKE
PAIGE RHEATA FRANKLIN
HORTENCIA GARZA

STACY NICOLE JONES - CREEK
RITA MCWHORTER

LONNIE ALLEN MIDDLETON
MICHAEL BRENT MOORE
JOHN RAE POWELL JR

JAMES FORREST RUNGE JR
PAM SUE SPIGARELLI

LUKE CHIPMAN SULLIVAN
CHARLINE COX TERRY
MARIA THORNTON

BRIAN EDWARD TREADWELL
MORGAN LEE TREADWELL
SHERRY K WALKER

JO CAROL WARD

DOUGLAS E WARD

CLARYCE S WILLIAMS-RUNGE
WILLIAM D WILSON

REBECCA E WOFFORD

GARY FRANKLIN WOFFORD

Election
Election Type General

State ID Polling Place

1021391328 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1031210830 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1031223031 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
2139707335 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021397124 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021393096 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021399151 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1203318472 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021397803 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021398210 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021397481 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021398688 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1210039022 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1172864822 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021392710 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021392706 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
2000298463 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1005619213 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021405815 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021397698 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021396823 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1022209913 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021397717 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021390742 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021405986 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1152749654 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1129658622 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021401518 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1170468542 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1142633114 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1208365034 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021400806 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021396501 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021396490 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1021390204 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1201478882 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1110394152 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING
1110394147 EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING

Time

10/29/25 10:40 AM
10/29/25 1:35 PM
10/29/25 1:35 PM
10/29/25 3:19 PM
10/29/25 10:38 AM
10/29/25 1:42 PM
10/29/25 9:11 AM
10/29/25 2:19 PM
10/29/25 3:39 PM
10/29/25 3:38 PM
10/29/25 12:09 PM
10/29/25 10:43 AM
10/29/25 10:53 AM
10/29/25 2:40 PM
10/29/25 9:06 AM
10/29/25 9:06 AM
10/29/25 10:53 AM
10/29/25 11:34 AM
10/29/25 12:39 PM
10/29/25 10:57 AM
10/29/25 3:29 PM
10/29/25 4:49 PM
10/29/25 9:14 AM
10/29/25 3:18 PM
10/29/25 3:42 PM
10/29/25 9:24 AM
10/29/25 4:22 PM
10/29/25 2:06 PM
10/29/25 1:58 PM
10/29/25 3:12 PM
10/29/25 8:04 AM
10/29/25 2:42 PM
10/29/25 4:21 PM
10/29/25 4:21 PM
10/29/25 3:43 PM
10/29/25 10:37 AM
10/29/25 10:51 AM
10/29/25 10:51 AM

Precinct
S11
S28
S28
S14
S43
S43
S44
S28
S43
S43
S44
S12
S28
S44
S35
S35
S35
S43
S34
S28
S43
S34
S43
S15
S43
S44
S34
S35
S14
S36
S36
S44
S43
S43
S43
S15
S36
S36

Ballot Style
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