

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Election Name Schleicher County November 4, 2025 Joint Report From To 10/30/25 6:47 AM 10/29/25 8:00 AM 10/29/25 5:00 PM

Election Type

Election General

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Time	Precinct	Ballot Style
1	JIMMY AGUILAR	1021391328	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:40 AM	S 1.1	1
2	JOE RICHARD ANDREWS III	1031210830	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 1:35 PM	S 2.8	2
3	JANET POPE ANDREWS	1031223031	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 1:35 PM	S 2.8	2
4	RAMIRO ESPINOSA BARAJAS	2139707335	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:19 PM	S 1.4	1
5	SHARON LYNN BELK	1021397124	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:38 AM	S 4.3	4
6	CHRISTY COWDEN BROWN	1021393096	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 1:42 PM	S 4.3	4
7	ANNA AGUILAR BUITRON	1021399151	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 9:11 AM	S 4.4	4
8	MONTY WAYNE BYBEE JR	1203318472	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 2:19 PM	S 2.8	2
9	PETER FREDERICK CASE	1021397803	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:39 PM	S 4.3	4
10	ANGELA RUSSELL CASE	1021398210	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:38 PM	S 4.3	4
11	ROSA BELMAN CASTILLEJA	1021397481	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 12:09 PM	S 4.4	4
12	WILLIAM FRANK EDMISTON JR	1021398688	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:43 AM	S 1.2	1
13	STACEY RENEE ELLINGWOOD	1210039022	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:53 AM	S 2.8	2
14	LINDA LOU FISHER	1172864822	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 2:40 PM	S 4.4	4
15	LEWIS B FOLEY	1021392710	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 9:06 AM	S 3.5	3
16	JUDY LEA FOLEY	1021392706	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 9:06 AM	S 3.5	3
17	RAHEGYN ELAINE FRANKE	2000298463	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:53 AM	S 3.5	3
18	PAIGE RHEATA FRANKLIN	1005619213	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 11:34 AM	S 4.3	4
19	HORTENCIA GARZA	1021405815	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 12:39 PM	S 3.4	3
20	STACY NICOLE JONES - CREEK	1021397698	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:57 AM	S 2.8	2
21	RITA MCWHORTER	1021396823	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:29 PM	S 4.3	4
22	LONNIE ALLEN MIDDLETON	1022209913	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 4:49 PM	S 3.4	3
23	MICHAEL BRENT MOORE	1021397717	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 9:14 AM	S 4.3	4
24	JOHN RAE POWELL JR	1021390742	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:18 PM	S 1.5	1
25	JAMES FORREST RUNGE JR	1021405986	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:42 PM	S 4.3	4
26	PAM SUE SPIGARELLI	1152749654	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 9:24 AM	S 4.4	4
27	LUKE CHIPMAN SULLIVAN	1129658622	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 4:22 PM	S 3.4	3
28	CHARLINE COX TERRY	1021401518	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 2:06 PM	S 3.5	3
29	MARIA THORNTON	1170468542	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 1:58 PM	S 1.4	1
30	BRIAN EDWARD TREADWELL	1142633114	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:12 PM	S 3.6	3
31	MORGAN LEE TREADWELL	1208365034	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 8:04 AM	S 3.6	3
32	SHERRY K WALKER	1021400806	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 2:42 PM	S 4.4	4
33	JO CAROL WARD	1021396501	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 4:21 PM	S 4.3	4
34	DOUGLAS E WARD	1021396490	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 4:21 PM	S 4.3	4
35	CLARYCE S WILLIAMS-RUNGE	1021390204	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 3:43 PM	S 4.3	4
36	WILLIAM D WILSON	1201478882	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:37 AM	S 1.5	1
37	REBECCA E WOFFORD	1110394152	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:51 AM	S 3.6	3
38	GARY FRANKLIN WOFFORD	1110394147	EV - MEMORIAL BUILDING-MEMORIAL BUILDING	10/29/25 10:51 AM	S 3.6	3